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1 
Prof. Dr. K. Ezhil 
Vendhan 
Dean 

Chairperson 9655218468 Dean.vmkvmc@vmu.edu.in 

2 
Prof. Dr. S.R. Ranga 
Bashyam  

Medical 
Superintendent 

98941 87784 rangabashyamsr@yahoo.in 

3 
Prof. Dr. Deepti 
Shastri 

Deputy Dean 9842724197 deeptishastrimukherjee@gmail.com 

4 
Prof.Dr.E.M.J. 
Karthikeyan 

Director, Hospital 
Development 
Committee 

9842256564 emjkarthik@gmail.com 

5 Prof.Dr.S.Sangeetha 
Prof & Head, Com, 
Medicine 

9865954756 
Balamurugan.sangeetha@rediffimail.co
m 

6 Prof.Dr.K.C.Shanthi Prof & Head, Anatomy 9443370319 Shanshan1718@gmail.com 

7 
Prof. Dr. E. 
Manivannan 

Prof. & Head, 
Pharmacology 

9790644978 Manipoo73@gmail.com 

8 Prof. Dr. B. Jeyamani 
Prof & Head,  Obs.& 
Gy n  

8838846490 drjeyamani@gmail.com 

9 
Prof. Dr. Hari 
Sivanandan. M, 

Prof & Head,  
Orthopedics’ 

9790449375 Siva_drl1983@gmail.com 

10 Boopathi M. I Year MBBS 8248549377 Boopathimurugan24@gmail.com 

11 Vaishali S. I Year MBBS 9025328092 Vaishaliselva245@gmail.com 

12 Surjidh S II Year MBBS 89404 52911 Surjidh5@gmail.com 

13 Karthiga G S II Year MBBS 73737 26062 Karthigaswaminathab123@gmail.com 

14 Arul Anandhi S III year MBBS 78718 61412 sriarulanandhi@gmail.com 

15 
Lakshman Raam K 
G 

IIIYear MBBS 93453 89989 Lakshmanraam.gopal@gmail.com 

16 Prithi Nivethitha Final Year   Part.II 82962 87562 prithniventhitha@gmail.com 



 

17 
Manojkumar 
Anandan 

Final year part II 81488 34597 Rajaanand42@gmail.com 

18 Lekhana Raj T CRMI 7892513690 lekhanarajthyagaraj@gmail.com 

19 Aswin Kumar A CRMI 9360705946 Aswinkumarcpt666@gmail.com 

20 Dr.Naveen Kumar 
Anesthesia – PG II 
Year 

9088865426 Naveenparasuraman.25@gmail.com 

21 Dr.C.Arjun karthik 
Orthopedics – PG II 
Year 

8754692857 Arjuntheking007@gmail.com 

22 Dr.P.Pratheeba Surgery – II PG year 9445963357 Pratheebal1303@gmail.com 

23 Dr.E.Kalyan Babu 
Orthopedics – PG II 
Year 

8918685538 Ekalyan122@gmail.com 

24 Dr.Raja Rajeswari B 
Microbiology PG I 
Year 

8903220176 Rajarajeswarichandru1997@gmail.com 

25 Dr.Jasma Priyanga E Pathology- PG I Year 9600306393 drjasmaemmanuel@gmail.com 

 


